3” Adjustable Recessed Downlight Static WhiteIntervals® 02/13/2024
SONNEMAN — A WAY OF LIGHT | 103 Tower Drive, Middletown, NY 10941 | P. 914.834.3600  | csr@sonnemanawayoflight.com | www.sonnemanlight.com 1
Delivered Lumens
High Output: Up to 1,420Lm
Low Output: Up to 1,060Lm
Watts
High Output: 20W
Low Output: 14W

3” Adjustable Recessed Downlight Static WhiteIntervals® 02/13/2024
SONNEMAN — A WAY OF LIGHT | 103 Tower Drive, Middletown, NY 10941 | P. 914.834.3600  | csr@sonnemanawayoflight.com | www.sonnemanlight.com 2
How to Order
ild yo r item n m ers for the ro gh in section incl des ho sing and driver  and the finishing section incl des LED light engine, trim, o tic, and
ceiling a lication  l s any accessories ordered se arately.
Made-to-Order — Program ordering information
25RN3
Intervals ecessed
o gh In Section
25RN3
Aperture
Shape
R
o nd
S
S are
Mounting
ICCP (1)
New onstr ction I
Ho sing, hicago Plen m
ICSP (2)
New onstr ction I
Ho sing, Shallow Plen m
NCPA
New onstr ction Pan
RMDL
emodel
Driver
STAN
E P, 1 0 , Forward Phase, everse Phase,
and 0 10  Dimming to 1
PEQ0
Lutron Hi-lume Premier, 120-277V, EcoSystem
Dimming to 0.1% with Soft-on and Fade-to-Black
DPOE (3,4)
Power Over Ethernet
F
Fi t re
R*
emote
Family Driver
Location
SH
Static White
High O t t 0W
SL
Static White
Low O t t 14W
Light Source
/Power
0
No
1 (5)
Yes Incl ded
Butterfly
Brackets
0
No
1
Yes Incl ded
Flangeless
Mud-In
V1
ersion 1
Version
V1
ROUGH-IN SECTION ITEM NUMBER
S ecify from left to right, e.g. N3 I PSTANFSH00 1
Only necessary if the driver will e hysically remoted from the l minaire.
FINISHING SECTION ITEM NUMBER
S ecify from left to right, e.g. FN3 ADSTSW3000NS FSW 1
Trim
Finish